
Extrato por período
Cliente: GRAZIELLE COMIN OLIVEIRA

Conta: 0400 / 013 / 00040680-1

Data: 18/09/2019 - 21:05

Mês: Julho/2019

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

01/07/2019 011516 CRED TEV 600,00 C 627,30 C

01/07/2019 291606 COMPRA ELO 25,00 D 602,30 C

05/07/2019 051505 SAQUE ATM 602,00 D 0,30 C

09/07/2019 000934 DP DINH AG 250,00 C 250,30 C

09/07/2019 091633 SAQUE LOT 250,00 D 0,30 C

17/07/2019 000000 REM BASICA 0,00 C 0,30 C

22/07/2019 101757 DP DINH AG 500,00 C 500,30 C

22/07/2019 221316 DP DIN LOT 325,00 C 825,30 C

22/07/2019 221301 SAQUE ATM 500,00 D 325,30 C

25/07/2019 251350 CRED TEV 1.400,00 C 1.725,30 C

25/07/2019 251643 SAQUE ATM 850,00 D 875,30 C

25/07/2019 190725 SAQUETERMINAL 2,30 D 873,00 C

30/07/2019 301603 COMPRA ELO 724,44 D 148,56 C

31/07/2019 311330 SAQUE ATM 100,00 D 48,56 C

31/07/2019 190731 SAQUETERMINAL 2,30 D 46,26 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104


